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A.S. 2021/22          

 Orario Definitivo IRC
      
Insegnante                                                   Plesso   		                                   

	Orario
	Lunedì
	Martedì
	Mercoledì
	Giovedì
	Venerdì

	08,20-09,20
	
	
	
	
	

	09,20-10,20
	
	
	
	
	

	10,20-11,20
	
	
	
	
	

	11,20-12,20
	
	
	
	
	

	12,20-13,10
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